AGENDA

Meeting of the Secretary of State for Transport’s Honorary
Medical Advisory Panel on driving and diabetes mellitus

To be held on Tuesday, 10 October 2017

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Introduction and apologies for absence.

Minutes of the last meeting held on 21 March 2017.
Matters arising from the minutes.

Commercial options for diabetologists

Gold scale of hypoglycaemia awareness
Continuous Glucose Monitoring Systems
Appeal statistics

Upheld appeals

Panel membership

Group 2 drivers on insulin

Group 1 drivers on insulin

Literature search

Any other business

Date and time of next meeting



